
(ii

PLANNED PARENTHOOD IN EUROP

lfl\\\

llll|\\\\

\“I III//

Vnw/fl

Vol 22, No 2

Population Policy

and Family Planning in Europe

A Short History of Abortion and

2 Population Policy'In Russia

Editorial

The ICPD Warm Up

Perspectives on the European Population 5

Conference and the New York PrepCom

European Population Conference: 6 .

Statement from IPPF Europe Region Community 0f Malte

Parenthood and Partnership in Europe 9 Human Rights Monitor

Let’s Fight for the Gender Perspective 13 News Items

at the ICPD Book Reviews:

Why Does the Labour Party Say 16 Progress Postponed

Nothing About Population Growth?

Two Steps Back: Poland’s New

Abortion Law

The Influence of Supportive Family 21

Policies on Family Size: Sweden

and Finland

18 PPA Profile: Turkey

Masterminds of the Right

Contraception in Russia: Attitude,

Knowledge and Practice of Doctors

iiiegitimacy in the Roman Catholic

June 1993

23

26

3O

33

34

37

39

International Planned Parenthood Federation, Europe Region, PO Box 759, Inner Circle, Regent’s Park, London NW1 4NS

Facsimile: 071-487 7950 Telex: 919573 IPEPEE G Cables: IPEPEE, London

———__———

Telephone: 071-486 0741


